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SUPERf¢c&/

SuUPPORT THE FOOT. ALIGN THE BoDyY.

One of the largest selling insoles in the USA

EASY FIT Men’s %

e Deep heel cup helps alignment and
shock absorption

 Very lightweight but supportive
e Sizes: Cto G

EASY FIT
Women’s %

e Biomechanical
supportive device

e Lightweight

e Sizes:Bto E

EASY FIT Women’s
% High Heel

e Unique product for high heels

e Helps redistribute weight
from ball of foot

e Sizes: Ato E

High brand recognition
Good margins
Open stock

Fast same day
shipping

Strong MAP pricing
policy to protect
your profits

Wide range of sizes

Over 30 years of
designing

Biomechanical
products that work!

¢ prdleather;.com
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Premium Insoles

GREEN

* MOST POPULAR

e Deep heel cup for
natural support

BLUE

e 2nd most popular

* Modified deep heel cup

.« 5" foundation foam « 116" foundation foam

: " e Sizes: AtoH sysit Ml
\_, /l" . Avih ";’,-_/,
WIDE GREEN 25 BLACK

¢ Same benefits as the
most popular Green

* Moderate heel cup for lower
volume

o Will fit footwear with

e Fits wide footwear
- glued in sock linings

e Sizes: Cto H

e /16" foundation foam

e Sizes: Bto G

COPPER

* Unique 3 layer foam with
dynamic molding

BERRY

* Women'’s specific fit

e Shorter heel to ball length

* Additional forefoot shock * Anti-microbial top cover

pad * Stabilizing

* Sizes: Bto E supportive base

e Sizes: Bto G

SUPERf¢eZ Features:

Deep heel cup cradles and [ Superfeet contour shape properly Polypropylene stabilizer cap

centers the fat pad under adapts 2-dimensional footwear firmly supports and aligns
the heel to absorb shock to the 3-dimensional foot the rearfoot

High-density foam ensures

contoured comfort and

long-lasting support

Superfeet Sizing Chart

J A B (o8 D E F G H
Men’s 5.5-7 7.5-9 9.5-11 | 11.5-13 | 13.5-15 | 15.5-17
Women’s 4.5-6 6.5-8 8.5-10 | 10.5-12

Kid’s 11.5-13 | 13.5-2 2.5-4

FAX(215:249-4970
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Spenco Size Chart

Size 0 1 2 3 4 5 6
US Women’s  3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
sl Sp enco Men’s 67 89 10-11 12-13 14-15
- Floor Racks
T‘ﬂ
e Spenco
“Clava tr
with Slip-in” Insoles
48 pair #40-212
purchase
e The orig%nal
You choose “green” insole

the products.

Full Length

Orthotics
#43-042

3/4 Length

Orthotics
#43-158

e Firm, adjustable arch

* Semi-rigid base
support

support the foot

3/4 Length Full Length

Thin Sole Thin Sole

Orthotics Orthotics
#43-240 #43-307

e Firm, arch support for

e Firm, slim support dress and tighter fitting

shoes
3/4 Length Full Length
Arch Arch
Cushion Cushion
#44-040

#44-123

e Soft arch support to

e Soft, durable arch
absorb shock

support

A A A ran kford  eather.com
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Polysorb Insoles
Cross

Trainer
#38-034

* The one
replacement insole
for all sports
activities

Performance
Gel Insole
#39-818

e Triple-density
Spenco® TRP gel

e Contoured support

Walker / Runner
#38-385

N\

* Metatarsal pad

Newly re-designed

Thicker for more
cushioning

e Heel plug for extra
shock absorption

Walker / Runner
Wide
#38-389

e Contoured,
flexible support
for wider shoes

Earthbound

Replacement Insoles
#38-625
e Contains 55% recycled and
renewable materials

e Advanced arch support
and deep heel cup

Big performance with a
little footprint

Total Support
Original
#39-313

e Increased shock
absorption

Improved motion
control

Advanced arch support
with deep heel cup
Absorbs shock

Total Support
Thin
#46-216

e Semi-flexible arch
support for
low-profile
stability

A

Total Support
Max
#46-210

e Rigid arch support
for maximum
stability

FAX(215:249-4970
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Spenco Go to
Material www.frankfordleather.com

for Spenco order forms

e 44" x 48" Sheet

¢ Thicknesses:
* 1/16" Black %35;{;‘:0 &

e 5/32" Green

* 5/32" Blue
* 1/4" Green See pages 42, 43
Cushioning © 29 Total Support
SPENCO : p p
Specially Designed W ‘
for Women ﬂ C * Advanced
. * Provides proper support H e r arch
“3.:-{._ and alignment for a f SppoL
WOan’S body / Wlth deep
e Absorbs shock and o
4 : designed
provides maximum o P TeTETEsE
comfort oy
0 1 2 B
#44-545 #40-243
3/4 5/6 7/8 9/10

Ball of
Foot Cushions

e Specialized
support for the
ball of the foot

#42-416

Heel Cushions

* 1/4" thick

Spenco RX e The cushion
HEELCUSHIONS protects nginst
- stress on the heel

#42-168
SSM, L SSM, L

Gel Ball of Foot
Cushions

Performance | Gel Heel Cushions
GE] Heel Cups . o Designed_for.added

heel cushioning

e Stabilizes ; ¢ Dual density gel
and cradles ol Rl Grpall supports ball of foot for
}}Olf cl)lv?eerlall SRS maximum comfort
comfort e hON ‘ { ¢ One size fits all
S/M, M/L .
#42-903
#39-826 #42-747

Spenco Authorized Dealer — Same Price as Buying Direct!

drankfordleather.com




SOFSOLE.

Sof Sole Size Chart

Women’s 5-6, 7-8, 9-10

Men'’s 7-8,9-10, 11-12, 13-14

/,
Women'’s Men’s

Airr Orthotic

* 4 specific technologies
for foot comfort

Gel cushioning

e Reinforced stability
plate

Encapsulated air
chamber

e Energy rebound foam

3/4 Orthotics
(Motion Control)

Arch

e Ideal for high

Athlete

* Maximum

and soothe

* Made with over 100 individual
gel cushioning cells that support

} aGrl;ahpwitfh arch foot types cushioning for
impl high impact
GRS * Maximum arch o8 h e
fabric top support for
gk high impact
activities
[ ]
Massaging Gel Airr

e Air cushioning system
— heel and arch air chambers
provide comfort

e Moisture and climate control with
Coolmax®

e Contoured insole

Gel Heel Pads

¢ One size fits all
* Absorbs shock

Gel Heel Cups

Women’s

Men'’s

Gel Ball of Foot
Cushion

e Superior gel comfort

® 2 pair per
pack

FAX(215:249-4970
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POWERSTEP

e Available to all channels of distribution

Pinnacle Pinnacle
The perfect blend M axx

of foot control,
spring and
life-long cushioning

e Added layer of
cushioning Advanced 4 phase system

e Excellent comfort * Deeper heel cradle ¢ Unique double-layer cushioning
* Micro thin enlarged heel platform
e Strong prescription-like foot support

Full Length Size Chart
Sizes a A B C D E F G H 1/) K
=N Men's | 3-31/2] 4-4/2] 5 6 7 8 9 10| 11 [12-132]14-142
Women's| 5-5'/2| 6-6'/2] 7 8 9 10 [ 1 12 [ 13 14140
Original Slim Tech
Full Length 3/4 Length

Slim line cushioned comfort Versatile 3/4 length arch support

e Provides a
“sure-fit” in a
broad range
of shoes

e Strong prescription-like
arch support

¢ Unique double-layer

cushioning ¢ Heat and slip

¢ Deep heel cup for reducing
extra stability anti-microbial
fabric

* Size chart above

%1 Length Size Chart

Sizes a A B C
V=120 Men's | 4-41/2| 561/2| 7-8/2 | 9-91/2
Women's| 6-6'/2 | 7-8'/2 | 9-10"/2|11-111/2
Sizes D E F
5iz¢5 Men's 10-10/2 11-11/2 12-13/2
Women’s | 12-121/2 13-131/2 14-15/2

FOWETSIEDN 1T
Full Lengtil Orthotics
go to
www.frankfordleather.com

drankfordleather.com
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BN KEORD LENTEER CO,, [T,
| POWERSTEP PRO

1-800-245-5555

| MNO) Line distributed exclusively by Medical Professionals

#28= ProTech Full Length
PO\%!L;

The Podiatrist’s
Prescription for
Pain Relief?

-

e The perfect blend of medical grade
cushioning and control for unexcelled

comfort.

¢ Double layered, shock absorbing
Poron/EVA cushion to enhance comfort

* Full Length Size Chart on page 12

q ProTech 3/4 Length
i
The Podiatrist’s

Prescription for
Pain Relief!

e 3/4 length supports with opened heel
filled with Poron cushion.

* Medical grade
e Stabilizes and protects

* 3/ Length Size Chart on page 12

PSTverKids

Powersiep
Pediatric

Drthotic Supports

Functionaty Correct
Pratubescste s
et Prdatrsc fee:

-

rl..

)

Pediatric Orthotic Supports

e Functionally correct prefabricated orthotics

e Improves: Foot alignment, posture, balance
and coordination

Fabric top cover

Sizes:

e Cushioning, shock KB 817 _ avs

absorbing materials KC Toddler 10— 11
e Built in arch support KD Toddler 111/2 = 12/2
e Deep heel cup KE Toddler 13 — Youth 1

1 )1
e Firm EVA support base i it L
KG Youth 3 -4

The Podiatrist’s A
|'ll.‘\ll'pl.inll1 for i
. Pain Relict! 41
o R \
Ll - s
= e Sizes: S, L

[ =
b e—0 -

e Self adhesive latex foam pads that are placed directly
under the arch of the orthotic

e Provides extra support for those who need high support
or rigidity

Metatarsal Relief

Pow\zsg

e Podiatrist’s
b

it
P

Prescription for

Pain Relicf!

-------

e Sizes: S, L
JI
o gdft pads to place on top of the orthotic

e Helps to transfer the weight away from the
Metatarsal bones

FAX(215:249-4970
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THE TacCcoO LINE

Regent (Dur) TACCOLETTE
* Deluxe metatarsal inlay Tan H alter S BlaCk H altel‘s
7Dy e Leather with

¢ Full leather top o Self } Y Soft Rubber
e Also works in high adhesive Center
heel shoes
Women’s 5-6, 7-8, 9-10 .
TACCO FIT Gel Met Pads | Half Insoles
Metatarsal Metatarsal (Light)
Bal’S P ads ¢ Genuine Leather

e Self adhesive

e Leather Top
S;M, L, XL

| TACCO

¢ Self adhesive
* Leather Top
S, M, L, XL

Heel Cushions
(Tacco Fix)

e Sponge rubber
bottom

* Genuine
leather top

e Sizes:
5-7, 6-8,
9-11,
12-13

Level Walkers
(Level)

e Sponge rubber
bottom

e Leather top
SSM, L, XL

Spur Heel Cushions
(Relax)

'racco . .

* Genuine leather heel cushion with
removable center circle

S M, L, XL

Arch Cushions

e Genuine leather top

e Supports arch area of foot

o Self adhesive
SSM, L, XL

[
-
]
9q
g
=
4
A

) Heel
.Grippers

* Genuine suede
leather heel

grippers
e High quality
e 2dzpr/ card

Sling
Grippers

¢ Genuine suede
leather

e Thin, for sling
back shoes

e 2dzpr/ card

drankfordleather.com
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THE JaccO LINE

Deluxe Orthotic
Full Length

e Comfortable
leather top
cover

e Semi-rigid
base

e Low
profile
for
better fit

e Our Best
Seller

Women'’s: 5 through 10
Men’s: 7 through 14

Arch Support

(Nova)
3/4 Length Leather Top
¢ Lightweight
¢ Semi-Rigid

e Low Profile
* Metatarsal pad

Women'’s:
5 through 10

Men:
7 through 14

Leather Insoles
(Luxus)
e Full Length Leather Top

| CcO

TAC

e Charcoal Foam Bottom

Women'’s:
5 through 10

Men'’s:
7 through 14

Foorcere

THE Jacco BLACK LINE

Deluxe Orthotic
Leather Top
Women’s Sizes:

56,7,
8,9, 10

Men'’s Sizes:
7,8,9,
10, 11,
12,13

Footrore

TACCO

Arch Support
Leather Top 3/4 length

Women'’s Sizes: 5-6, 7-8, 9-10
Men'’s Sizes: 8-9, 10-11, 12-13

Leather Insoles

e Full length leather with
charcoal bottom

Women’s Sizes: 5-6,
7-8, 9-10

Men'’s Sizes: 8-9,
10-11,
12-13

Foam Insoles

e Latex foam insole
e Packaged “retail” insole

e Women’s —
5,647+
8,9, 10

e Men's —
7,89,
10, 11, 12,
13, 14

Binox Insoles
(Fresh)
e Latex foam insole with fabric top
e Absorbs moisture

e Fresh pine
scent

e Women’s —
5-6, 7-8,
9-10

e Men’s -
8-9, 10-11,
12-13

Polar Insoles

e Pure lambs wool
e Warm and cushions feet

e Women’s —
5-6, 7-8,
9-10

1

° Men’s —
8-9, 10-11,
12-13

FOOTCARE

FAX(215:249-4910
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ISTEP AND LYNCO

LYNCO

Conform 200 series

-

N

aefrex

\\

e Plastazote top

e Molds to Foot

iStep
Touch Screen

WRELES e * Full Length
\RELES &= 1200 Neutral Heel
H Q No Met
¢ v 1205 Neutral Heel
with Met
Posted Heel
L220 No Met
Posted Heel
L225 with Met

IStep Wave™ iSteP Q3000 Sizes: Women'’s 4-13
Men’s 6-16

»¢ Qeltrex Customizable Orthotics

The Ultimate Lynco®
Orthotic for Comfort and Performance!

LYNCO

. 900 Series
| Shearling Series

Features:
¢ Plush, comfortable

e Copper Guard® Top Cover — Helps prevent bacteria
natural shearling

* Mosiac® Customization — Peel away gel plugs e 4 styles to provide
“customized selection”

* Makes your shoes
feel like your favorite
slippers

4 Styles to choose from
L2400 e Cupped L2405 ¢ Cupped with Met
L2420 e Posted L2425 » Posted with Met

A A A ran kdord  eather:.com
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LYNICO). ORTHOTIC SYSTEM

Sports #400 series

#1 Seller

Sports Cover

Max Shock Absorption
Full Length

L400 L405 L420

Posted Heel * No Met

L425

Neutral Heel * No Met Neutral Heel ¢ with Met Posted Heel ® with Met

Sizes: Women's 4-13 Sizes: Women's 4-13 Sizes: Women's 4-13 Sizes: Women's 4-13
Men’s 6-18 Men'’s 6-16 Men’s 6-18 Men'’s 6-16
Girl’s (new) 1-3 Girl’s (new) 1-3
Boy’s (youth) 1-5 Boy’s (youth) 1-5
Child 8-13 Child 8-13
Dress 500 series « % Length
* Genuine Leather Top
4 e Suede Bottom
0 e Full Length
Illustration Features
- Neutral Heel
i, | e L500 L505 L520 L525
- | NeutwlHeel Neutral Heel « No Met Neutral Heel ¢ with Met Posted Heel ® No Met Posted Heel ¢ with Met
05 (& > w/Met
e SUpports Arch Sizes: Women’s  4-13 Sizes:  Women's 4-13 | Sizes: Women'’s 413 Sizes:  Women'’s 4-13
o e.——- “—. | Posted Heel Men'’s 6-16 Men'’s 6-16 Men'’s 6-16 Men’s 6-16
. S, || SR Girl's (new) 1-3 Girl's (new) 1-3
" Posted Heel Boy’s (youth) 1-5 Boy’s (youth) 1-5
5 e. ~Ty /Met f f
. ) Sup"')"omeAmh Child 4/5-12/13 Child 4/5-12/13

e Cushions the foot
e Absorbs shock

top cover

— Suede bottom to keep
from sliding in shoe

Casual Orthotics #600 series

e Fits comfortably in most footwear

— High tech carbosan foam

L600
Neutral Heel « No Met
Sizes: Women's 4-13
Men'’s 6-18
Girl's (new)  1-3
Boy’s (youth) 1-5
Child 8-13

L605
Neutral Heel ¢ with Met
Sizes: Women's 4-13
Men's 6-16

L620
Posted Heel * No Met
Sizes: Women's 4-13
Men's 6-18
Girl's (new)  1-3
Boy’s (youth) 1-5
Child 8-13

L625
Posted Heel ¢ with Met
Sizes: Women's 4-13
Men's 6-16

FAX(215:249-4970




Kids Orthotics

* Designed to support young, growing
arches and cradle the heel

XS S M L XL
8-9 10-11 12-13 1-2 3-4

Pediatric Orthotic Supports

* Functionally correct prefabricated orthotics
e Improves: Foot alignment, posture, balance and

coordination Sieo
* Fabric top cover KB | Toddler 8'/2-91/2
e Cushioning, shock absorbing materials KC Toddler 10 — 11
* Built in arch support KD | Toddler 11/2 - 121/2
* Deep heel cup KE Toddler 13 — Youth 1
e Firm EVA support base KF Youth 1'/2 - 2'/2
KG Youth 3 -4

e Flat

Comfort Insoles

e Cushions and comforts from heel to toe
e Great for cleats

Kids Sizes
0 1 2
3/4.5 5/6.5 718
Polysorb

Premium Insole

e Memory foam adjusts for
customized cushioning

&1 e Polysorb technology provides

maximum cushioning and
shock absorption

LYNICO (o Kids

Casual
L600, L620

Dresss
L500, L520

Sports
L400, L420

Girl's (new) 1-3
Boy’s (youth)  1-5
Children 8-13

Girl's (new) 1-3
Boy’s (youth) 1-5
Children 4/5-12/13

Girl’s (new) 1-3
Boy’s (youth) 1-5
Children 8-13

B —— A A ran kford [ eather:com
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Foor COMFORT

Arch Correctors
“Economy Scaphoids”
e Sponge rubber scaphoid pad covered with genuine leather
e 3 pair per pack
e Youth
56,7,8,9, 10,
11, 12, 13
* Boy’s
1,2,3,4,56
* Women's
4,5,6,7,8,9,10
* Men's
7,8,9, 10,11, 12, 13

Deluxe Metatarsal

Leather top

e Sponge rubber
bottom

o Women’s:
5 through 11

e Men’s:
6 through 13

UCBL HEEL STABILIZERS

Semi-rigid subortholene
thermoplastic construction

e Controls forefoot
and rearfoot motion

Children Sizes: Youth Sizes:

M-F HEeL PROTECTOR

e Thin
e Lightweight

e Plastic heel cup pro-
vides comfort and
protection

e Helps relieve heel
pressure by
supporting the
fat pad.

Regular, Large

4-5, 6-7, 8-9, 10-11, 12-13 1-2, 3-4, 5-6 2 SIZES: Regular and Junior
Tuli Heel Prime Leather Insoles
Cllps e Cabin Brand

e Gummed

* Men Sizes: 9, 10, 11, 12, 13

Cabin Heel
Cushions

e Sponge rubber with
leather top

e Sizes: 5-7, 6-8, 9-11, 12-13

Mfoote .
Level Wallk

i Ction,

JT Foote
“Walk Strates”

Level Walkers

e Skived rubber wedge with
leather top

e Sizes: 5-7, 6-8, 9-11, 12-13

FAX(215:249-4970
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Foor COMFORT

6 PAIR PREPACK

FREE
Self-Adhesive
Modification Kit

1 Mini posting strip

3 pr Met pads

Frankford Functional
Orthotics

* Professional use product
Lab / Handmade
Heat moldable

Made in
US.A.

Easily modifiable
e Lightweight

e Functional

*7&%1‘&%@[*
between

Custom Orthotics
and

Over - the - Couniter

3pr Met bars

38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45

7 8 9 10 11 12

Sizes 36 37
52728 Women's| 5 6
Men's

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

ULTIMATE ORTHOTICS

ORTHO ELITE

Regular

Posted

e The look and feel of a
custom orthotic

* Implexe composite

base - thin, strong and Sizes:
Supportlve Women’s 5-6, 7-8, 9-10

e High tech friction Men’s 7-8, 9-10, 11-12, 13-14
reducing top cover

20

“An
excellent
base for
making
orthotics”

e Lightweight, thin

¢ Quuality design
¢ Good longitudinal arch support with no met

e The shell used in some of the best
over-the-counter products

« Made in U.S.A. % Best Valie

Sizes Women's 5-6 7-8 9-10
Men'’s 7-8 9-10 11-12 13
* Qm%ly frieing —
The mone Yo W We mone you sive!

drankfordleather.com



2-Sided
Countertop Spinner
The Ideal Introductory Display

* 5 '/4 dozen of the best selling Pedifix products
e 12 products in the appropriate size ranges

e Display 22" H x 13.5" W x 10" D

Gel Moleskin
Protective Padding

Protective Padding

@ Suipevind fo Tiaditisaal Msleskin

@ Al Provisre & ool Fritinn 8

Gel Moieskm

# Canbiom, Progects & Monlwrizes #8888

FREE
¥ DISPLAY o
RACK and Reusable! s
P805
Mango Sea & Sand™ Tea Tree
Magic” | Exfoliating Scrub | Funga
DEEP-HEANG_ . . Foot | Soap
m o
it Prople with Dﬂumfjre;mq"m LOt’on "
Helgs Heal and Prevent Dry, Craked S tong-Lantirng
- NETWT. 4ae 11 Man
Magw  Let nature's * Helps wash
-H JOOT1CH ’nStantly | e’ements away
ED - moisturizes o fungus and
Deep-Healing e skin with " ry bacteria
el S d your feet from skin
Foot Cream (e gag  Dealthy an
Ty | e nutrients VOLIATING 5C e Cleans and
Doctor-recommended for M odorises
people with diabetes and S— R e
sensitive feet .
P3069 4 oz jar | P3066 8 oz lotion | P3067 8 oz lotion | P3071 6 oz.
[ ]
Gel Ultimates Ao
Moisturizing Booties DIABETIC lapetic
oerenst Defense Tea
. DalLY ° NEW!  TeaTree Lt
/'/”‘,.',.f 52 Get ultimate comfort from these plush TH ER;‘:" Dally Soaking Tree
sd terry c}oth products with moisture-infused ._r:}l(," Therapy Crystals Soakin g
\fu;rurl zing gel hnlng.
5 Foot Crystals
Renew and restore rough, dry skin for softer, ’ ' Wash frem e Tree Ot
younger-looking skin. ;;
e Helps
mg;{;;‘m prevent
A "'“_"" islg;relcﬁons * Helps soak away
P802 ) fungus and bacteria from
Booties skin surface
P3076 5o0z. | P3078 6 packets

FAX(215:249-4970

21
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OPEN STOCIK  NO MINIMUMS

P53 S, M, L, Right, Left

Felt Corn Felt Callus Visco Gel
Protectors . Protectors o - vy . TOE Spacers
Protects corns T Cushions and N S . Align toes to help
from shoe surround ¢ Protectors’ Toe Spacers reduce pain
s o e
3
D ol & 9’1’@
et e (PrciF) B ) m:mm..,.._m P28 S, M, L
oy — P16 R e
Visco Gel | Visco Gel Nylon
Toe Separators Little Toe - Covered
ol = : Sy Medium
_"" wﬂﬂ_‘;’:‘r S’eeves /{"{, e h P Toe Cap
3 oe Part crooked [ ietle Toe TNﬂoﬂvamd
Separators  toes comfortably | ‘ el VES ‘ ..25%.3!3
mm-mm_m e s e s (P08 1) wmu.m—-.unw
[ ik e L] \' :I ﬁ.-- - e '
. A% \aﬂ
= P31 S, M, XL S —_—
P32 e = o i P34
Visco Gel Little Toe Visco Gel | Toe
— Bunioin Guard Bunion | Trainers
¢ u“morm Relieves pain, 'Cl_lshions.afld Guard i
. 32.1',{9,'!, Guard protects sensitive MP joint X9 memmae B Drstects
¢ et G ' Bunion Guard sore
ﬂ o Little toe € - .ss Dunions
emas @ _ &
I\' ! 6 ‘ .(wmmm_l;‘x"';éi;
P46 P46L | P51
Visco Gel Hammer Hammer Toe
Toe Cushion g Cushion
oG Memion Support and relieve g
hHummv::'GTG;; A ; Hﬂm’é‘;&}'gz Comforts crooked toes
; Cushion This special gel cushion will ease ‘ s e i (BEER)
‘ cRacopumlul L pressure on toe tips to help prevent gy
e corns, calluses and blisters. S ;m o
e = ! —
” { . _,_ﬁ,.“y
= O 2 i

* Helps Prevert Blaten, Corn & Calnes

P54 S, M, L Right, Left

drankfordleather.com
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PRODUCTS
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PEN STOCI * NO MINIMUMS

Toe
s .~ Straighteners s -
¢ straightenss | H€lps align hammer toes ‘ gDoubleToe

Visco Gel Metatarsal Pad

-'M.

with Toe Loop

%" thick, All-Gel construction,
stretchable toe loop

© L How P, Pt Fascinn

= Suggoort lat Bowt i Falens Arches

b1 p 1/ pk
\ k ‘ Small Left #3005
v L% ! Small Right #3004
P55 - P57 Large Left #3007
Large Right #3006
Arch Arch Heel Hugs
g - Bandage - Brace ~ Soft foam heel grippers
: P w
»  Arch -
 Bandages Arch
‘ P60 OSFM
(Sold one each)

* e ey bpmls.

y ¥

'|r|1l iy

Foot Spwcialuts Lincs 18RS

o Sexttr o, Mol Forrtot Fan P60 SI MI LI XL * ep Sragpprg Famany ',?;‘._
PR m— (Sold in pairs) . s L ettt s s (PR P68 p
P61 >, L rrrree e esidg e \
Visco Gel Toe Caps Visco Gel Visco Gel
This side wall design takes up Corn - Toe
3 L 00 less space in shoes. 28 Protector % Protector
~ Toe Cap ‘Comfort Vents’ for breathabilty, - e seothest 1 4 Toe Protector
§ e e dlstal padding for added toe ¢ Protectons painful corns ¥V =
At _ tip protections s e s ()
—— —= . __4....-—— > . Y
s €D - »
P80 S, M, L, XL P82 S, M, XL
Toe Cushions Ball of Foot Metatarsal Shoe
v Gently separate, "’M:;:"“-“: Cushions E’ e Cushions
3_\ (PrdiFin) cushion and saﬂ ofrmt Provides extra ball Metatarsal
ABTSe R protect toes mrwm of the foot padding ‘ Shoe Cushions Comfort and
: Tos:m(‘ushfons ___.-.., protect ball of the
et p foot areas
; - ‘d ““‘- \ ) » Comiony and Protect Bab-ol-Fool
* Sepmate b Soothe Ton That Bt n...q e on s Bhock ‘ N = Keep Fert trom Shding Forvean P90

(Peclifis)

Foot Spwcialuts Lincs 18RS
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Visco-Gel® Heel-So-Smooth”Heel Sleeves Bunion Relievers

-', Medium

e Slip on while sleeping to soften dry, cracked heels.
* Heel area of the sockettes is lined with Visco-Gel
that releases mineral oil to repair damage skin.

Podiatrists’ Cholce®

: Bunlon Relievers

6 pair / Display

P800 P800ODISP P229 S, M, L

Foam Toe Tubular-Foam | *-_" Dual-Action Pedi-Quick
Separators Toe Bandages | * rootFiic Foot File 2 Sided
i’ Moo Soothe E’mu‘ l::m 3 pieces . Foot File
Toeseparators MO0 | ToeBandages
_! — 4@ iritations

I|I

: - P337 - !

Poct Spwcioins Since LEES |'[-Hg|i|'|:-? P280 Foun Speciaturs Since TRES -w =\

S, M, L | — S, M, L - iod

Step-N-Smooth | Wart Stick.ii;, *' | Corn St:c@

- : == il |
i A4 Shower Foot File ﬂ-’q
[+ Wart sTICK

Solid-Stick Wart Remuover cor" ST'cK
Gently files St Setmh e

L i e sl @ lake, Commesiont & Live Toline

3 feet while — eyt e
di Liguidit i

y oot standing : ’ N prdons

P i in the - \ -

shower

Maximum 5|

e O B S« S B A o R | S —; Strength i Ii
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P3030 P3064 | p3065 B =
Ad]ustable Bunion DaySplint™ Nighttime Bunion Regulator™
Realigns big toe to reduce pain Ease bunion pain
Position toes properly and walk comfortably all day. <, s . . .
.2  w=n~  DaySplint™ relieves bunion pain by realigning the - 211:v1a{es ﬁ;‘; sttrc;lm tthaiicausel"s e atnd Wi
'K big toe and reducing pressure on the first toe joint. poinful Buntom Z?rmlt};' - Cl e tons, l'gctm'ler; st. . e !
. Thin, flexible design fits comfortably in most shoes. b Wrol eerresolsr:go(:,r SEEPHg 20 AR QI LI0C I 1S
= :’ Nighttime i w

Bunion
¢ Regulator

&
e,

Note: Product should not be used while
walking or standing.
P6035 S, M, L Right or Left

S, L Right or Left

P6022A

drankfordleather.com
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Love Your Flip Flops

Thong Sandal Guards

e Gel wraps around the
top post of sandals to
prevent rubbing

Pedi-Gel®
Corn Cushions

* Gel pad absorbs pressure
and friction

e Protects and prevents corns
and blisters

e Self Adhesive

FAX(215:249-4970

P8206
Visco-Gel Visco-Gel Visco-Gel
o 144 $ s
Stay-Put Slip-On Dual-Action
Toe Spacers s .. JOoe Spacers Bunion Fix
i s', s b
* Separates and m;'_w Toe ,:‘;::;.',‘ * Separates and - ot ° Separates and
aligns toes that . tant e Mt aligns crooked Duol-Action Bunion Fix aligns first and
rub S ———— toes that rub ‘ e v s e ) second toes
 Reduces :\;—»-'-_?_:-_'-'_:__..-;-“ * Fabric sleeve e while it
friction, eases — { 7 keeps gel in = N protects
pressure W Ig place Y )<'- bunions
* 2 per package R et o 2 per package o/ S, | e 1 per package
P27 P30 P47
Pedi-Gel® Pedi-Gel®
., ..Ball of Foot ===\ Arch
it Pads " wire  Pads
1 Brliave foal Pain B Ft P
-!_- ....-—""",?m e Cushions and _!,... ° Supports fq]len,
<~ B protects y weak or high
) g metatarsal / - arches
\_-:_—.::: area , yeil e Soothes tired
. - e Keeps feet from re = feet
- 5 sliding forward = -
et s QIR 00 e Rt LY, P8202
Pedi-Gel® Pedi-Gel®
.. . Callus < Dancer Pads
B Pads N y .
Collus Pods Pest C1 * Specially
; Dancer’s Pods
¢ “emrm e Unique shape et o bt P shaped to
—_ ""'"—‘;_!'_ surrounds !__ -—-"'a. cushion and
: s sensitive areas SV = protect the
_ y s L Ciishions Y sesamoids at
\:..'.'. : and protects = U tl}e base of the
T calluses and e big toe
Foaui iz sl blisters
e— P8203 P8204
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@D GeL STEP
Orthotic Insoles | GelStep- Heel Cups

(‘;‘.'ﬁ"i{*ep ' * 100% medical grade with Soft Center Spot .
. silicone 1 pr / pk Uncovered ‘S’ )
PR : Small #5025-S
pecifically designed ‘Fo Mediam #5026-S p
absorb shock, and relieve Large #5027-S T
RIS XLarge #5031-S /
* Blue zone comfort spots XXLarge #5032-S ]
with softer gel for extra

GelStep® Heel Cups and Pads Sizing

Small fits Women'’s Shoe Sizes 4 - 7

Sizes: S, M, L, XL, Medium fits Men’s sizes 6 - 82, Women’s 7% - 10
e Large fits Men’s sizes 9 - 11'2, Women’s 10" - 12

XLarge fits Men's sizes 12 - 14, Women’s 12+

XXLarge fits Men’s sizes 15+

cushioning

PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS
Walker/Runner Insoles PEZ #40665

ThermoThotics
Women’s: 6 - 10
Men’s: 7 - 13

#40663
e Full length e Genuine Plastazote top
Women'’s 5-6, 7-8, 9-10 ¢ Gel cushioning under ball of foot and heel
Men'’s 8-9, 10-11, 12-13 e Not a reimbursable inlay

#50750 Neutral #50770 Neutral

¢ Recommended for relief from
plantar fascitis or heel pain

e Absorbs shock, cushions
heels

*S,M,L

#50760 Posted

e Recommended for those with

e Medical grade gel

e Absorbs shock, reduces stress
and cushions heels

e S,M,L

#50780 Posted

e Medical grade gel

“Flat Feet.”
e Medial post to realign the foot e Medical post to realign
e S, M, L the foot
e S, M, L

daramkfordleather.com
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COMFORT INSOLES

Frankford (5 = Specifically designed for individuals with
Diabetic Dinbetic diabetes or arthritic conditions

Comfort ﬂ& Shock absorbing base

Insoles

e Genuine plastazote top
* Provides comfort and protection
e Attractively packaged for retail (not a reimbursable inlay)

e Women’s — 6 through 10

e Men’s — 7 through 14 . E

Made in
U.S.A.

Great for casual, athletic and
work shoes

Frankford
Super
Comfort
Insoles

* Maximum cushioning and shock absorption

e Contour design supports your arch
* Provides better shoe fit

* Women’s — 6 through 10

e Men’s — 7 through 14

Made in
U.S.A.

COPPER SOCKS

e Prevents 99.9% of bacteria and fungi from growing on the sock to control odor

e Wicks away moisture
e Designed to help protect people with diabetes

o o o 2, l
Athletic| Non-Binding .. | Men’s Dress / Casua
¥ Extra Cushion
4 - i
-, . — P
Crew Ankle Low Cut Crew  Ankle Low Cut Crew Crew Ankle <
Product #  Color Description Product #  Color Description Product #  Color Description
$1000 Black Crew $2000 Black Extra Cushion, Crew S3000M Black Crew
$1001 Black Ankle 52001 Black Extra Cushion, Ankle S3100M Brown Crew
51002 Black Low Cut M, L, XL 52200 White Extra Cushion, Crew M, L, XL || $3400M Khaki Crew Men’s Sizes: L, XL
$1200 White Crew $2201 White Extra Cushion, Ankle S3500M Navy Crew
§1201 White Ankle 52500 Black Crew
§$1202 White Low Cut 52700 White Ankle
Fiber Content — Polyester, Cupron Polyester, Spandex / Fiber Content — Acrylic, Polyester, Cupron Polyester, Fiber Content — Polyester, Cupron Polyester, Spandex /
Needle Count — 144 Nylon, Spandex / Needle Count — 84 Needle Count — 144

For more information or to order go to www.frankfordleather.com

FAX(215:249-4970 B
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Special Socks for Your Diabetic and Circulation Problems!

Diabetic
Sock Center

. Diabetic/Circulation % | -"'"M “’"“”M Dmm trufu:im : Diabetic t_uu}ulun
TM
Seamfre Socks

Dress-Style socks for diabetic
and circulation problems

IJ [Mr w anrw«

Take Care of Your Foet and Hoalth
Wer're Y

e Completely Seamless in the Toe Area
* Nonrestrictive — Non-Ribbed Top
e Thin, lightweight dress sock style. Cotton interior, nylon exterior
to help reduce frictional forces encountered within a shoe
e Colors available: Black * White * Brown * Navy ° Beige
e Sock sizes: Small ¢ Medium ¢ Large

Sizes S M L
Women's| 4-9.5 10-13 13+
Men's 3-8.5 9-12 13+

Seamfree
Ankle High
Diabetic Socks
Seamfree Xtra White Only
Extra Wide Socks |
* Designed for people with swollen limbs R < StyI:‘., Completely Seamless

e Colors available: Black, White Sock sizes: Small, Medium, Large

e Sock sizes: Small, Medium, Large

28

L wwfrankfor dleather.com



Non-Binding
Top ——>

Wicking
Cool Max

Anti-Microbial
X-Static Silver

BLACK WHITE BEIGE

Cushion Sole Made in
U.S.A.

Healthy Soles
Diabetic Socks
made with CREW
Coolmax and
XStatic

Sizes S M L
S=g210 0 Women's| 495 [ 10-13 [ 13+
Men’s | 385 | 912 | 13+

Brown

Navy White

hioned Athletic-Style socks designed for walking

* Reversible — can be worn with either cushion or smooth side against the foot Made in
e Colors — Natural, made of unbleached cotton, as prescribed by many doctors Lt
Also available in colored cotton, black, beige, brown, navy and white

Sizes S M L
W=17700 | Women's| 495 | 1013 | 13+
e Sold three pair per pack Men’s | 3-8.5 9-12 13+

FAX(215:249-4970
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EXEMPLAR SUPPORT / TRAVEL SOCKS
v

Graduated compression hosiery
designed for comfort and style

e Light compression 15-20mm Hg

e Hidden support with the appearance of a
standard dress sock

e Graduated compression improves comfort and
minimizes leg fatigue

e Cool, comfortable cotton next to the skin

Buy 3 pair per size and color

Sock Size Men’s Size Women'’s Size
Small 3-8.5 4-95
ONE PAIR OF SUPPORT SOCKS Medium 9-12 10-13
S MBIl Large (2 13+

GRADUATED COMPRESSION HOSIERY

Produced so that the greatest pressure is exerted at the ankle and decreases gradually and sequentially up the length of the leg. This
prevents blood from pooling in the lower limbs and relieves the discomfort from the pain associated with leg fatigue.

Men's Women's

e o - o
Firm Extra Trouser Socks Knee Highs
15-20 mm Hg 20-30 mm Hg 15-21 mm Hg 15-21 mm Hg
Black, Navy, White e Sizes: S, M, L, XL Black, Beige ¢ Sizes: S, M, L, XL
Surgi-Weight Knee High
COlllpl.'CSSlOll Hos1ery
e 21 -30 mm Hg e Beige Color
¢ Unisex: For men and women e Sizes: S, M, L. XL, XXL, XXXL

drankfordleather.com




